
K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai-77 
(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

The provisional list of audit courses for Semester IV for the term January 2020-April 2020 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  1USHA401 Introduction to Sales and Distribution Management 
Mr. Nimish Patki 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
nimish.patki@gmail.com 

2.  
1USHA402 

Electronic components Testing  
Mr. Sunil Chaudharri 

ITI Electronics lab 

Sunil.c@somaiya.edu 

principal.vti@somaiya.edu 

3.  
1USHA403 Computer assembling and basic hardware 

maintenance 
Mr. Ankush Pawar ankush.p@somaiya.edu 

4.  
1USHA404 

Air Conditioning 
Mr. Nilesh Hegishte 

ITI MRAC lab 
nilesh.h@somaiya.edu 

5.  
1USHA405 

Basic Home appliances Repairing 
Mr. Sushant Gaikwad 

ITI Electrician Lab 
Sushant.sg@somaiya.edu 

6.  
1USHA406 

German Mrs. Deepti Surve surve.deepti.a@gmail.com 

7.  
1USHA407 

Basics of Accounting Prof. Manisha Damle manisha@somaiya.edu 

8.  
1USHA408 

Fundamentals of Management Mr Prathmesh Tawade 
prathamesh@somaiya.edu 

 

9.  
1USHA409 

Business Analytics using Excel and Tableau. Harish Rijhwani Harish.rijhwani1580@gmail.com 

10.  
1USHA410 

Advance Machine Learning 
Mr. Jigar Pandit 

IT Professional 
panditjigar@gmail.com 

11.  
1USHA411 

French Ms. Hemal Mehta hemalmehta2014@gmail.com 

12.  
1USHA412 

Full Stack Development Mr. Tosh Sharma to1995sh@gmail.com> 

13.  
1USHA413 

Personality development and grooming. Ms. Komal Mayekar mayekarkomal258@gmail.com 

14.  
1USHA414 

International Marketing. Ms. Jinal Shah 
dedhiajinal@gmail.com 
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15.  1USHA415 Digital Paid Media Marketing Mr. Mayank Agarwal mayankag20@gmail.com 

16.  1UET401 Basics of Python and Machine Learning Prof. Mahesh Warang mahesh.warang@somaiya.edu 

17.  
1UET402 

Lab course on Understanding Robotics Ms. Esther Jennifer Issac estherjennifer@somaiya.edu 

18.  
1UET403 

Innovation and design thinking Mrs. Vandana  J. Satam vandanam@somaiya.edu 

19.  
1UET404 

Object Oriented Programming using Java Mrs. Baishakhi Bose baishakhibose@somaiya.edu 

20.  
1UET405 

Linux Operating System Ms. Chetna Singh chetna@somaiya.edu 

21.  1CEA401 Web Programming Prof. Babaso Aldar babaso.aldar@somaiya.edu 

22.  
1CEA402 

Python for Data Science 
Prof. Nirmala Shinde 

(Baloorkar) 
nirmalashinde@somaiya.edu 

23.  
1CEA403 

Django framework Prof. Suchita Patil suchitapatil@somaiya.edu 

24.  
1CEA404 

R Programming Prof. Grishma Sharma neelammotwani@somaiya.edu 

25.  1EXA401 Engineering Exploration 

Prof. A. S. Phadke  

Ms. Sangeeta Kulkarni 

Mr Abhijit Karmarkar 

Dr. Ankita Modi 

aratiphadke@somaiya.edu 

sangeetakulkarni@somaiya.edu 

abhijeet@somaiya.edu 

ankita.modi@somaiya.edu 

26.  
1EXA402 

Electronics Circuit Simulations Prof. Indrajit Singh Dhanjal inderjitsingh@somaiya.edu 

27.  
1EXA403 

Electromechanical Systems Prof. Sandeep Hanumante sahanumante@somaiya.edu 

28.  
1EXA404 

Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality Systems Dr. Ninad Mehendale ninad@somaiya.edu 

29.  
1EXA405 

Introduction of R programming Prof. Sonia Joshi soniajoshi@somaiya.edu 

30.  
1EXA406 

Software Testing Prof. Parul Sindhwad parul.sindhwad@somaiya.edu 
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31.  
1EXA407 

Ethical Hacking Techniques Prof. Umang Patel umang@somaiya.edu 

32.  1MEA401 Multi-body dynamic Analysis using ADAMS 
Prof. Sangeeta Bansode 

Prof. Chithra Menon 

sangeetabansode@somaiya.edu 

chitramenon@somaiya.edu 

33.  1MEA402 Heating and Cooling Technology Prof. Abhishek Bhadauria abhishekbhaduria@somaiya.edu 

34.  1ITA401 Core JavaScript. Prof. Era Johri. erajohri@somaiya.edu 

35.  1ITA402 Basics of Web Programming Prof. Neelkamal More neelkamalsurve@somaiya.edu 

   Total  
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